House Rent Allowance (HRA) 15,000 Professional Tax 200

Conveyance Allowance 2,000 Income Tax (TDS) 4,000

Special Allowance 8,000 ESI 0

Medical Allowance 1,250

Incentives 3,750

Gross Earnings 60,000 Total Deductions 7,800

Net Pay (Take-Home Salary): ■52,200
Net Pay in Words: Fifty-Two Thousand Two Hundred Rupees Only

This is a system-generated salary slip and does not require a signature.